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Rhode Island Water Quality Management State Guide Plan –Advisory Committee 

  Representative  Affiliation  Contact Info  Role 
1 

Ames Colt  Bay, Rivers, Watershed Coordinating Team 

ames.colt@dem.ri.gov
222‐4700 ext7273

Interagency/ Economy 

2  [tbd]  Narragansett Bay Estuary Program Director    Narragansett Bay Watershed 
3  [tbd]  Rivers Council    Freshwater Watersheds 
4  Jane Austin  Save the Bay  jaustin@savebay.org

272‐3540, x123  Environment / Narragansett Bay  

5  [tbd]  RI Wastewater Utilities Association    Utilities ‐ operators 
6 

Margherita Pryor  EPA 

pryor.margherita@epa.gov

  Environment –Section 319 

7  Alicia Lehrer  Woonasquatucket Watershed Council  alehrer@wrwc.org
861‐9046  Freshwater Urban Watershed 

8  Denise Poyer  Wood Pawcatuck Watershed Council 
denise.poyer@wpwa.org
539‐9017  Freshwater Rural Watershed 

9  Art Gantz  Salt Ponds Coalition  saltpondscoalition@gmail.com
322‐3068  Coastal Watersheds 

10  David Everett  Providence Planning Department  devertt@providenceri.com
680‐8520  urban communities 

11  Vincent Murray or a staff 
member  South Kingstown Planning Department  vmurray@southkingstownri.com

789‐9331  suburban communities 

12  Jennifer Paquet  West Greenwich Planning Department  jrpaquet@wgtownri.org
392‐38000 Ext 111  rural communities 

13  [tbd]  municipal  public works director    public works –Sewer &water 
14  Ken Burke  Water Resources Board  ken.burke@wrb.ri.gov

222‐4890  state resource protection 

15  June Swallow  DOH  June.Swallow@health.ri.gov
222‐7790  state /public health 

16  Emily Holland  DOT  emilie.holland@dot.ri.gov
222‐2023 x4051  transportation‐construction 


